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1 ADOUI  DJIHENE 222236289911 ADN 19.5 4.3 4.95 11.5 10.58 4.0 13.25 14.0 12.0 10.5 15.5 10.27 12.2 16.0 9.3 3.08 12.75 6.0 20.0 15.25 14.25 12.0 4.2 15.5 14.33 16.5 10.42

2 AISSOUB  MOHAMED OUSSAMA 222236119311 ADR 19.0 6.65 4.75 11.5 9.58 3.0 12.84 13.5 11.0 10.0 15.5 9.89 7.3 20.0 8.9 4.04 8.25 14.0 20.0 11.25 15.5 13.0 4.4 12.5 14.0 14.0 10.4

3 AMARA  Mohammed heithem 222236162820 ADN 18.5 7.2 11.8 6.0 12.33 7.0 13.67 14.25 15.0 15.25 14.75 12.23 12.65 16.0 5.7 7.88 2.5 8.0 20.0 15.25 15.0 11.0 7.6 12.0 13.66 12.0 10.27

4 AMRI  BILLEL 222236291709 ADN 18.5 13.1 9.5 9.0 13.58 18.5 13.92 19.0 13.5 11.0 19.0 13.74 13.45 16.0 6.3 8.76 12.25 14.5 20.0 16.7 12.0 10.0 5.95 15.5 14.0 15.5 11.37

5 ARIF  Badreddine 161736036823 AJR 20.0 0.3 0.15 7.0 14.0 0.0 12.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 6.83 2.55 13.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 15.0 5.0 14.25 14.0 0.15 10.0 5.0 10.25 5.65

6 ATAMNIA  Mohamed amine slimane 212136021299 ADR 14.0 10.1 6.8 8.5 18.0 10.0 13.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 10.45 11.8 17.0 9.2 2.48 5.0 12.0 19.0 14.5 12.25 18.0 5.6 12.0 12.75 9.0 9.63

7 ATTALAOUI  MALEK 212136032482 ADN 19.5 14.3 12.4 14.0 12.58 6.0 13.34 18.5 14.0 13.5 18.5 14.34 15.0 18.0 8.8 5.84 1.0 13.5 20.0 14.5 14.0 13.0 16.1 14.0 14.5 13.0 11.7

8 AZIZI  RAYANE 222236127617 ADN 19.5 3.0 8.0 8.0 12.08 2.0 13.42 14.5 12.0 14.5 15.5 10.49 8.4 20.0 9.6 14.56 2.75 8.0 20.0 17.0 14.25 12.0 5.4 9.0 14.16 14.0 11.71

9 BADLIS  SEDDIK 222236118818 ADN 18.0 6.4 9.3 9.0 13.58 6.0 13.34 15.0 14.0 11.5 16.5 11.63 10.0 20.0 10.9 8.12 5.5 11.0 19.0 15.5 15.5 11.0 7.6 14.5 14.66 15.0 11.68

10 BELABED  ANIS
ABDERRAHMANE

222236187017 ADN 19.5 10.5 10.8 5.0 14.58 10.0 13.0 15.5 13.0 13.5 17.5 12.2 8.2 16.0 10.5 12.32 8.0 11.0 20.0 13.25 15.5 12.0 12.5 12.0 15.25 13.0 12.85

11 BELHAIT  NACER ALLAH 222236198801 AJR 18.5 6.6 6.8 5.0 11.58 10.0 13.33 13.0 11.0 12.0 13.5 10.22 6.1 20.0 6.8 1.68 5.0 10.0 18.0 13.75 13.0 15.0 6.6 9.0 14.08 9.0 8.92

12 BELKHIR  HAITHEM 222236290806 ADN 19.5 4.7 4.65 9.5 14.58 7.0 13.0 12.0 10.0 12.5 13.5 10.02 7.7 20.0 10.3 3.72 6.75 8.0 20.0 15.5 15.25 13.0 3.75 9.0 14.5 13.0 9.97

13 BENCHENOUF  ARIDJ MARAM 222236124512 ADN 19.5 7.4 6.6 8.5 15.58 5.0 13.75 14.0 12.5 14.0 15.5 11.33 10.8 18.0 10.8 2.28 1.75 7.5 20.0 14.75 14.0 12.0 2.95 15.0 14.25 11.0 9.33

14 BENDJAMA  Imed eddine 191936020147 AJR 0.0 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.31 0.0 0.0 5.55 5.08 7.0 11.0 13.75 10.0 14.75 12.0 4.2 10.0 10.25 11.5 8.81

15 BENDJEDDOU  ANIS 212136024387 ADR 20.0 7.75 4.12 2.5 16.0 10.5 13.0 16.5 11.0 15.0 16.5 10.8 7.4 20.0 8.8 1.56 3.75 12.0 20.0 12.5 13.75 12.0 5.4 9.0 13.0 15.5 9.31

16 BENDJEDID  AKRAM 222236124819 ADN 19.5 5.9 4.75 7.5 14.08 8.5 12.59 18.0 12.0 12.5 18.5 10.7 8.3 16.0 5.8 7.12 3.25 4.5 19.0 15.35 15.25 12.0 7.2 9.0 14.5 12.0 9.85

17 BENMAICHE  YOUNES 222236163315 ADN 19.5 4.2 9.0 6.5 13.58 8.0 13.92 13.0 13.0 13.5 15.5 10.77 6.6 18.0 7.9 14.12 4.25 11.0 20.0 13.4 15.5 12.0 5.15 11.0 14.25 16.0 11.84

18 BENNEDJOUE  Souhaïb 212136025736 ADN 19.5 14.0 1.8 6.5 0.0 12.0 12.67 18.5 0.0 12.0 18.5 10.38 12.7 18.0 12.1 11.0 6.0 16.0 19.0 11.9 5.0 11.0 13.4 12.0 15.0 12.0 11.58

19 BENRAMOUL  SERINE 222236134808 ADN 14.5 7.3 10.6 13.5 9.58 7.0 0.0 8.0 11.0 10.0 10.5 8.97 3.0 16.0 12.2 16.84 9.5 16.5 15.0 13.7 15.25 10.0 11.9 11.0 14.33 14.0 13.72

20 BENTEBOULA  Mohamed amine 222236120308 ADN 16.0 6.9 14.0 6.0 13.58 12.5 12.84 18.0 14.5 11.5 18.5 12.57 9.2 16.0 3.95 8.92 8.0 12.0 19.0 16.5 14.0 12.0 5.05 14.0 15.33 14.5 10.83

21 BENYOUCEF  AYMEN 222236291702 ADR 19.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 9.08 6.0 13.75 12.0 11.5 8.0 13.0 10.0 9.6 20.0 10.7 5.28 6.25 10.0 20.0 15.0 13.5 12.0 3.35 12.5 14.0 14.0 10.28

22 BERRAHMOUN  Hathem 181836048097 AJR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 12.5 0.0 10.0 1.97 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

23 BOUAKKEZ  Islameddine 222236124708 ADN 19.5 4.4 5.15 11.5 14.58 6.0 13.17 13.0 13.0 12.5 14.0 10.56 9.0 20.0 5.35 2.36 3.75 13.0 20.0 16.75 15.75 12.0 6.6 12.5 13.25 14.0 9.87

24 BOUCHOUCHA  ABDERRAHIM 191936019069 ADR 19.5 7.56 4.71 9.06 14.08 4.06 5.56 6.06 8.06 5.06 11.75 8.82 10.2 17.0 9.72 4.16 10.5 13.5 20.0 16.0 13.0 12.0 8.2 15.5 12.66 15.5 11.18
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25 BOUHADJA  SALMA 222236290111 AJR 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 0.68 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

26 BOUKHEDENNA  Mohamed 191936022946 AJR 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 10.5 0.0 10.0 4.03 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 14.5 0.0 10.5 0.0 10.5 3.74

27 BOUKHEDIR  CHEMS EDDINE 192036028282 ADN 19.5 7.9 9.8 8.5 13.58 13.0 13.5 17.5 12.0 12.0 18.0 12.56 10.4 20.0 7.7 5.76 4.25 8.5 20.0 13.9 13.75 12.0 9.45 12.0 13.88 12.5 10.36

28 BOUKHETOUTA  ISMAHENE 222236296120 ADN 19.5 11.6 8.8 6.5 13.58 9.0 13.92 14.0 15.0 16.0 18.5 12.58 11.1 16.0 10.5 11.64 5.25 15.5 20.0 12.75 15.5 12.0 12.0 12.0 14.0 15.5 12.82

29 BOUREBIA  Abd elmalek 212136047600 ADN 18.5 7.3 6.9 7.0 13.42 7.0 12.92 12.0 12.0 11.0 13.5 10.99 13.1 18.0 7.1 2.88 7.25 8.0 19.0 12.5 15.75 12.0 3.35 14.5 14.66 13.0 9.53

30 BOUZERAIB  SOUHEIB 192036028221 ADN 19.0 9.15 8.4 7.0 12.58 13.5 13.84 16.0 14.0 17.0 18.0 12.84 11.9 20.0 7.1 6.2 11.5 13.5 19.0 15.1 15.0 12.0 10.6 15.0 15.33 17.0 11.91

31 BRAHIMI  YASSINE 222236291808 AJR 19.5 3.9 5.8 9.0 13.58 8.0 13.0 8.5 10.0 10.25 8.5 9.14 6.9 16.0 11.6 2.24 6.0 14.5 17.0 14.5 15.0 12.0 2.95 10.0 13.16 13.5 9.79

32 BRAHMI  Mohammed chems eddine 202036017898 AJR 19.0 2.2 4.1 7.0 12.58 1.5 13.13 11.0 10.5 10.0 12.25 8.4 6.55 16.0 4.35 0.44 2.0 1.0 19.0 14.75 15.0 14.0 2.75 10.0 10.25 9.0 7.38

33 CHAIBI  Alaa eddine 222236291409 ADR 19.5 4.9 6.0 10.0 10.0 2.5 13.13 13.5 11.5 12.75 16.0 10.21 10.4 16.0 8.9 6.52 10.0 10.0 20.0 14.5 13.5 12.0 6.9 10.0 14.88 12.5 10.71

34 CHAIBI  Oualid 222236291114 ADR 19.0 5.6 6.6 10.0 0.33 8.0 12.83 13.0 10.5 12.5 13.5 9.82 8.1 20.0 7.8 3.52 9.75 16.5 20.0 11.63 15.75 11.0 4.6 10.0 13.75 13.5 10.18

35 CHEKIEL   CHEMS EDDINE 212136019810 ADR 17.0 7.7 8.0 7.0 12.0 7.5 6.0 14.5 13.5 12.0 13.5 10.33 7.1 19.0 9.0 7.3 7.5 5.5 13.0 13.0 13.5 17.0 4.4 10.5 12.13 17.0 10.08

36 CHELALI  Abderezzak 222236291720 ADR 18.5 9.35 7.35 7.5 13.58 4.5 12.75 12.5 10.5 12.0 12.5 10.56 7.25 20.0 10.8 6.28 4.75 12.0 20.0 15.65 13.5 13.0 4.1 11.0 14.83 11.0 10.47

37 CHELALI  MERIEM 222236170319 ADN 18.5 4.6 5.3 8.5 10.83 4.5 13.5 11.25 11.0 12.5 13.5 10.13 11.5 20.0 8.4 4.96 4.0 13.0 18.0 14.5 14.5 12.0 3.35 10.0 14.33 15.0 9.9

38 CHOUABBI  Nour el islem 202035049524 ADN 19.5 17.1 16.2 17.0 14.58 19.5 16.0 19.0 20.0 18.0 19.0 17.87 19.2 20.0 18.0 19.0 15.75 19.5 20.0 19.0 16.5 17.0 19.1 18.0 17.16 18.0 18.15

39 DAAS  AKRAM 222236169106 ADR 19.5 5.7 7.0 7.5 13.58 7.0 12.5 11.0 13.0 14.5 12.5 10.42 6.8 20.0 8.8 3.2 7.25 12.0 20.0 15.03 14.25 11.0 4.9 12.0 10.0 15.5 9.9

40 DIAB  OUASSIM 222236137009 AJR 17.0 3.4 4.35 7.5 13.58 2.0 12.92 11.5 11.0 12.0 13.0 9.05 6.8 20.0 7.6 1.64 6.0 5.0 17.0 15.75 15.0 13.0 3.35 10.0 13.16 11.5 8.72

41 DJEMMAM  Aimen 202036022257 ADN 17.0 4.7 11.6 12.0 12.0 6.0 12.0 10.0 11.5 11.0 13.0 10.14 6.8 10.0 5.2 14.32 16.0 5.0 16.0 11.25 14.0 16.0 5.8 10.0 10.5 15.5 11.37

42 DJOUDI  NESRINE 222236143107 ADN 19.5 8.85 9.0 6.0 13.58 8.5 13.0 14.75 12.0 13.5 13.0 11.8 13.0 16.0 9.8 10.08 6.5 15.0 20.0 14.9 15.5 13.0 4.4 15.5 13.0 15.5 11.94

43 FARFAR  ZAKARIA 212136022893 ADR 10.0 7.97 8.17 7.67 10.0 4.67 12.25 13.0 10.5 10.0 13.0 10.0 13.2 12.0 5.6 8.4 11.0 8.5 14.0 8.1 12.5 14.5 9.9 11.0 7.75 14.0 10.0

44 FATNASSI  Mohamed wassim seyf-
eddine

222236158810 ADN 19.5 4.9 5.85 6.0 12.58 8.5 12.92 13.0 12.0 11.5 14.5 10.37 9.2 20.0 8.4 3.48 5.75 14.5 20.0 14.75 14.0 12.0 8.1 9.0 14.25 12.5 10.25

45 FERHATI  FADI 222236125816 ADR 19.5 6.9 6.6 7.0 15.08 2.5 12.08 11.5 10.5 11.5 13.5 10.39 11.9 16.0 8.4 5.92 4.0 10.0 19.0 16.0 15.25 12.0 6.0 9.0 14.66 14.0 10.34

46 FERKOUS  ANES 222236124618 ADR 19.5 6.05 6.6 9.0 13.58 4.0 13.25 10.5 10.5 11.0 13.5 10.01 7.7 18.0 5.2 7.4 3.25 7.0 20.0 13.25 14.5 12.0 7.1 11.0 14.25 15.0 10.09

47 FRIGAA  RAED 212136019732 ADN 19.5 5.55 9.4 7.5 12.58 4.5 13.17 14.0 14.0 13.5 15.5 11.07 7.3 20.0 8.3 3.8 3.75 13.0 19.0 15.7 12.5 12.0 8.9 15.5 15.0 14.0 10.52

48 GUECIAI  Anes 202036022256 AJR 20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 10.0 12.0 10.12 9.0 11.0 10.0 6.24 0.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 14.0 14.0 0.0 9.5 12.25 12.5 5.66

49 GUERAICHI  MOHAMMED KOSSAI 212136047640 ADN 19.5 5.6 7.0 5.0 13.58 4.0 13.25 13.5 12.0 13.0 13.5 10.36 8.3 20.0 7.9 4.12 3.5 10.0 20.0 16.0 14.25 12.0 3.0 12.0 14.88 13.0 9.65

50 GUERD  Yasser abderrahmene 222236126808 ADR 19.0 4.9 5.2 5.0 12.58 4.0 13.09 12.5 11.0 10.0 13.0 10.0 13.2 18.0 10.4 1.6 10.75 13.5 20.0 16.0 12.5 12.0 4.24 11.0 14.16 13.5 10.0

51 HACINI  MOHAMMED-NAZIME 212136026074 ADN 19.0 4.5 4.75 6.0 12.0 5.0 12.75 14.5 12.0 14.0 14.5 10.14 11.7 16.0 12.0 2.52 8.0 14.0 14.25 12.5 12.0 16.0 8.3 10.5 11.63 10.5 9.97

52 HALAOUI  CHANEZ 222236127313 ADN 19.0 16.45 15.2 10.5 9.58 19.0 15.5 19.0 17.0 14.25 19.0 15.55 14.5 14.0 12.6 18.6 10.25 15.5 17.0 20.0 16.5 15.0 17.6 15.5 15.88 17.0 16.2

53 HAMDIS  MOHCENE 222236126011 ADN 19.5 5.6 9.6 6.5 14.58 2.0 13.42 13.0 10.5 12.25 13.5 10.9 10.0 20.0 7.7 4.12 3.75 8.0 20.0 17.0 15.75 12.0 7.2 11.0 14.5 15.5 10.32
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54 KAILA  HAMOUDA BADREDDINE 222236121008 ADR 19.5 7.2 7.2 8.5 14.08 3.0 12.75 12.5 12.0 12.0 15.0 10.85 9.6 20.0 5.3 2.84 4.5 10.0 20.0 16.25 13.75 13.0 7.4 11.0 13.5 13.0 9.57

55 KHENIFRA  SABER 212131099543 ADN 20.0 5.95 5.78 6.0 12.0 9.0 12.0 14.0 12.0 15.0 14.5 10.43 6.8 20.0 10.0 9.48 7.5 13.0 13.25 11.45 11.0 17.0 7.9 6.5 11.38 12.0 10.49

56 KHENNOUF  AROUA SERINE 222236117810 ADR 19.0 6.75 6.2 5.0 12.58 3.5 13.08 13.0 12.0 13.5 15.0 10.02 6.8 18.0 8.9 5.92 11.75 10.5 20.0 11.15 13.75 11.0 9.6 9.0 14.33 13.0 10.77

57 KHODJA  ABDELKADER AMINE 222236147406 ADN 19.0 7.3 6.9 6.0 12.58 3.0 13.67 16.25 12.5 13.0 15.5 10.8 8.4 20.0 9.5 5.04 0.5 12.5 20.0 11.4 14.25 12.0 10.0 11.5 14.88 14.0 10.56

58 LABIDI  RYM 222236134614 ADN 19.5 5.2 10.8 5.0 15.58 7.0 13.42 17.0 14.0 16.0 18.0 12.05 8.25 20.0 5.7 14.92 4.0 12.0 20.0 16.75 13.75 12.0 5.6 14.5 14.16 14.0 11.9

59 LAKEL  HARIS 222236127614 ADR 19.5 4.8 7.0 7.0 11.58 2.0 13.34 13.5 10.5 11.0 13.0 9.75 6.85 20.0 10.3 6.36 6.0 10.0 20.0 12.0 13.25 11.0 6.0 14.5 14.88 14.0 10.62

60 LALLALI  MOHAMED AMINE 212136021298 ADN 14.0 6.6 7.6 7.0 18.0 5.0 12.25 14.5 10.0 10.0 14.5 10.2 7.6 17.0 12.66 3.32 7.0 11.0 20.0 17.25 12.0 17.0 3.2 10.5 10.88 13.0 10.14

61 LAMRI  CHIFA 212136023955 ADN 19.5 16.8 8.0 11.0 0.0 12.5 13.59 18.5 13.0 13.0 18.0 13.28 15.5 18.0 12.4 3.04 1.5 13.0 20.0 14.25 14.0 11.0 13.8 14.5 14.5 14.0 11.31

62 LITIM  HICHEM 222236127806 ADR 19.5 7.55 7.6 7.5 9.58 2.5 12.75 12.0 11.0 11.5 13.0 9.94 6.9 18.0 8.0 4.76 6.25 12.0 19.0 16.15 13.25 12.0 5.6 12.5 15.0 14.0 10.29

63 LOUDINI  YASMINE 212133048132 ADN 19.5 12.4 11.8 9.5 13.58 12.0 13.65 19.0 15.0 15.0 18.5 13.95 10.6 20.0 14.2 12.36 9.0 12.5 20.0 12.25 15.0 12.0 12.8 14.5 15.33 17.0 13.75

64 MAATALLAH  Abd enour 202036023722 ADR 20.0 11.4 6.6 6.0 13.58 4.5 13.25 13.0 10.0 10.0 12.75 10.69 10.0 16.0 11.3 4.56 4.0 8.0 20.0 16.15 13.0 15.0 4.8 10.0 14.5 15.5 10.3

65 MENDILI  ABDELMALEK 222236296513 ADN 19.5 10.9 12.7 16.0 13.58 13.0 13.5 19.0 16.0 16.5 18.5 14.69 12.1 20.0 11.9 17.0 7.25 16.5 20.0 14.0 16.5 13.0 12.0 15.5 15.66 12.5 14.48

66 MOKHTARI  AKRAM MOHAMED
TAHAR

222236127610 ADN 19.5 6.2 5.35 7.0 12.58 6.5 12.75 15.0 12.0 11.5 17.5 10.39 6.9 20.0 8.6 7.6 4.0 10.0 19.0 15.0 13.25 12.0 7.4 13.0 15.21 14.0 10.79

67 NEKKA  AHMED 212134072310 ADN 19.5 6.3 7.6 9.5 11.58 4.5 12.83 12.5 15.5 11.25 12.5 10.77 9.0 20.0 11.4 2.76 4.5 12.0 18.0 16.25 16.5 12.0 3.7 14.0 14.0 14.0 10.37

68 OUARGHI  Abdelmouhaimene 222236290303 ADN 19.5 6.4 9.4 6.0 12.58 5.5 13.76 13.5 15.0 15.5 16.75 11.5 10.2 16.0 7.1 3.48 7.5 8.0 20.0 12.75 14.25 10.0 5.0 12.5 14.0 12.5 9.44

69 OUENDADJI  RACHA 222236169510 ADN 19.0 6.3 10.2 6.0 9.58 8.0 13.5 16.25 15.0 14.5 18.0 11.79 8.7 20.0 7.6 15.72 5.5 11.0 20.0 16.0 13.75 11.0 7.25 12.5 13.66 15.0 12.3

70 OUNISSI  LYNA 181836024041 AJR 18.0 8.1 9.4 11.0 12.0 3.75 14.0 17.0 11.5 15.0 17.0 11.89 9.2 20.0 5.95 6.5 5.5 0.0 16.75 11.25 13.0 12.0 4.95 11.75 12.82 10.5 8.7

71 REMICHI  MOHAMED AMINE 222236121010 ADN 19.5 2.8 8.6 5.0 11.58 4.5 13.33 13.0 12.0 14.25 13.75 10.0 7.8 16.0 8.7 3.96 4.25 18.0 20.0 14.5 14.0 12.0 4.6 13.0 14.0 12.5 10.28

72 SAKHER  ABDESLEM 222236147102 ADR 19.5 6.15 6.8 6.0 12.58 8.0 12.67 11.5 11.0 11.5 14.5 10.27 7.3 20.0 4.6 6.56 3.25 12.0 20.0 15.25 14.0 12.0 5.6 12.5 14.5 12.5 10.0

73 SEGAOULA  Mohamed nour elislam 212136021095 ADR 18.0 6.9 8.0 8.0 10.0 2.0 13.34 14.0 11.0 14.0 14.0 10.57 10.8 16.0 10.5 3.84 11.0 11.0 20.0 11.4 12.25 13.0 5.2 11.0 13.0 13.0 10.05

74 SEMMOUK  Kaouther 202036020298 ADN 19.5 7.7 13.0 9.5 15.58 8.5 13.58 17.0 14.0 12.0 18.5 13.12 12.2 16.0 13.7 6.2 5.0 11.0 20.0 14.5 13.75 12.0 8.3 9.0 15.25 14.0 11.23

75 SLIMANI  Abderahmene 222236135315 ADN 19.5 6.0 12.5 4.0 13.58 12.0 13.0 18.0 13.0 9.0 18.5 11.44 4.2 16.0 4.0 8.72 6.75 15.0 19.0 15.2 14.0 12.0 8.0 12.5 14.88 15.5 11.12

76 SOUAB  AKRAM 191936043248 AJR 13.0 0.7 7.0 10.0 17.33 1.0 11.33 14.0 10.5 12.0 14.5 9.09 7.2 14.0 10.26 4.2 6.0 10.0 13.25 12.0 11.0 12.0 3.4 10.5 11.75 10.5 8.7

77 TARFAYA  Hichem 22126020656 ADN 18.5 10.7 11.6 13.0 10.42 10.0 13.67 18.0 14.0 18.0 18.5 13.19 9.0 16.0 12.6 12.2 4.0 17.5 19.0 18.0 13.0 15.0 9.8 16.0 15.25 15.5 13.39

78 TERKI  ASMA 212136025382 ADN 18.0 10.8 10.8 5.5 12.58 6.5 13.92 14.75 17.0 14.0 15.5 12.29 12.6 12.0 12.3 17.72 6.75 15.0 20.0 15.0 16.5 13.0 7.4 11.0 15.88 16.0 14.01

79 TRABELSI  SEIF EDDINE 222236282314 AJR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 0.0 0.76 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

80 ZAIDI  MOHAMED AKRAM 212136025706 ADN 19.5 6.8 8.6 6.0 11.58 9.5 12.83 14.5 12.0 13.5 15.5 11.26 8.5 20.0 7.5 3.36 3.0 8.0 20.0 16.0 13.75 12.0 6.7 12.0 14.0 13.5 9.68

81 ZAOUI  MAHDI 172236321113 ADN 19.5 5.8 12.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 12.92 15.0 16.5 13.25 18.5 12.36 12.9 18.0 4.9 6.16 7.25 11.0 20.0 14.5 15.75 13.0 3.3 14.0 11.5 15.5 10.18
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82 ZITRA  Abdellah 191936021663 ADR 19.0 5.3 8.0 9.0 14.58 6.5 12.67 13.0 12.0 12.5 12.5 10.36 5.85 18.0 7.9 2.8 6.25 12.5 20.0 14.95 15.75 10.0 7.4 15.5 14.25 14.5 10.5

83 ZOUICHE  HOUDAIFA 212136024428 ADN 19.5 7.4 5.75 7.5 14.58 3.5 10.0 16.5 12.0 14.5 17.5 11.13 10.8 20.0 8.2 3.16 2.25 9.0 19.0 13.45 13.25 14.0 8.2 9.0 14.0 15.5 9.7

84 ZOUIED  TAHCINE HAMZA 212136021231 ADN 19.5 6.7 7.8 7.0 13.58 8.0 13.42 14.0 14.0 13.0 15.5 10.82 6.55 16.0 12.1 3.96 6.0 10.5 20.0 17.0 13.75 12.0 6.0 9.0 14.0 13.0 10.42

  M
G

1 ADOUI  DJIHENE 222236289911 ADN 10.35

2 AISSOUB  MOHAMED OUSSAMA 222236119311 ADR 10.15

3 AMARA  Mohammed heithem 222236162820 ADN 11.25

4 AMRI  BILLEL 222236291709 ADN 12.56

5 ARIF  Badreddine 161736036823 AJR 6.24

6 ATAMNIA  Mohamed amine slimane 212136021299 ADR 10.04

7 ATTALAOUI  MALEK 212136032482 ADN 13.02

8 AZIZI  RAYANE 222236127617 ADN 11.1

9 BADLIS  SEDDIK 222236118818 ADN 11.66

10 BELABED  ANIS
ABDERRAHMANE

222236187017 ADN 12.53

11 BELHAIT  NACER ALLAH 222236198801 AJR 9.57

12 BELKHIR  HAITHEM 222236290806 ADN 10.0

13 BENCHENOUF  ARIDJ MARAM 222236124512 ADN 10.33

14 BENDJAMA  Imed eddine 191936020147 AJR 4.56

15 BENDJEDDOU  ANIS 212136024387 ADR 10.06

16 BENDJEDID  AKRAM 222236124819 ADN 10.28

17 BENMAICHE  YOUNES 222236163315 ADN 11.31

18 BENNEDJOUE  Souhaïb 212136025736 ADN 10.98

19 BENRAMOUL  SERINE 222236134808 ADN 11.35

20 BENTEBOULA  Mohamed amine 222236120308 ADN 11.7
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  M
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21 BENYOUCEF  AYMEN 222236291702 ADR 10.14

22 BERRAHMOUN  Hathem 181836048097 AJR 0.99

23 BOUAKKEZ  Islameddine 222236124708 ADN 10.22

24 BOUCHOUCHA  ABDERRAHIM 191936019069 ADR 10.0

25 BOUHADJA  SALMA 222236290111 AJR 0.34

26 BOUKHEDENNA  Mohamed 191936022946 AJR 3.89

27 BOUKHEDIR  CHEMS EDDINE 192036028282 ADN 11.46

28 BOUKHETOUTA  ISMAHENE 222236296120 ADN 12.7

29 BOUREBIA  Abd elmalek 212136047600 ADN 10.26

30 BOUZERAIB  SOUHEIB 192036028221 ADN 12.38

31 BRAHIMI  YASSINE 222236291808 AJR 9.47

32 BRAHMI  Mohammed chems eddine 202036017898 AJR 7.89

33 CHAIBI  Alaa eddine 222236291409 ADR 10.46

34 CHAIBI  Oualid 222236291114 ADR 10.0

35 CHEKIEL   CHEMS EDDINE 212136019810 ADR 10.21

36 CHELALI  Abderezzak 222236291720 ADR 10.52

37 CHELALI  MERIEM 222236170319 ADN 10.02

38 CHOUABBI  Nour el islem 202035049524 ADN 18.01

39 DAAS  AKRAM 222236169106 ADR 10.16

40 DIAB  OUASSIM 222236137009 AJR 8.89

41 DJEMMAM  Aimen 202036022257 ADN 10.76

42 DJOUDI  NESRINE 222236143107 ADN 11.87

43 FARFAR  ZAKARIA 212136022893 ADR 10.0

44 FATNASSI  Mohamed wassim seyf-
eddine

222236158810 ADN 10.31

45 FERHATI  FADI 222236125816 ADR 10.37

46 FERKOUS  ANES 222236124618 ADR 10.05

47 FRIGAA  RAED 212136019732 ADN 10.8

48 GUECIAI  Anes 202036022256 AJR 5.95

49 GUERAICHI  MOHAMMED KOSSAI 212136047640 ADN 10.01
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50 GUERD  Yasser abderrahmene 222236126808 ADR 10.0

51 HACINI  MOHAMMED-NAZIME 212136026074 ADN 10.06

52 HALAOUI  CHANEZ 222236127313 ADN 15.88

53 HAMDIS  MOHCENE 222236126011 ADN 10.61

54 KAILA  HAMOUDA BADREDDINE 222236121008 ADR 10.21

55 KHENIFRA  SABER 212131099543 ADN 10.46

56 KHENNOUF  AROUA SERINE 222236117810 ADR 10.4

57 KHODJA  ABDELKADER AMINE 222236147406 ADN 10.68

58 LABIDI  RYM 222236134614 ADN 11.98

59 LAKEL  HARIS 222236127614 ADR 10.19

60 LALLALI  MOHAMED AMINE 212136021298 ADN 10.17

61 LAMRI  CHIFA 212136023955 ADN 12.3

62 LITIM  HICHEM 222236127806 ADR 10.12

63 LOUDINI  YASMINE 212133048132 ADN 13.85

64 MAATALLAH  Abd enour 202036023722 ADR 10.5

65 MENDILI  ABDELMALEK 222236296513 ADN 14.59

66 MOKHTARI  AKRAM MOHAMED
TAHAR

222236127610 ADN 10.59

67 NEKKA  AHMED 212134072310 ADN 10.57

68 OUARGHI  Abdelmouhaimene 222236290303 ADN 10.47

69 OUENDADJI  RACHA 222236169510 ADN 12.05

70 OUNISSI  LYNA 181836024041 AJR 10.3

71 REMICHI  MOHAMED AMINE 222236121010 ADN 10.14

72 SAKHER  ABDESLEM 222236147102 ADR 10.14

73 SEGAOULA  Mohamed nour elislam 212136021095 ADR 10.31

74 SEMMOUK  Kaouther 202036020298 ADN 12.18

75 SLIMANI  Abderahmene 222236135315 ADN 11.28

76 SOUAB  AKRAM 191936043248 AJR 8.9

77 TARFAYA  Hichem 22126020656 ADN 13.29
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78 TERKI  ASMA 212136025382 ADN 13.15

79 TRABELSI  SEIF EDDINE 222236282314 AJR 0.38

80 ZAIDI  MOHAMED AKRAM 212136025706 ADN 10.47

81 ZAOUI  MAHDI 172236321113 ADN 11.27

82 ZITRA  Abdellah 191936021663 ADR 10.43

83 ZOUICHE  HOUDAIFA 212136024428 ADN 10.42

84 ZOUIED  TAHCINE HAMZA 212136021231 ADN 10.62
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